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Gruppe

AFKDO Persenbeug
Unterabschnitt Persenbeug
AFKDO Melk

Melk-Weiten

Krummnussbaum
Hausling-Gerolding-Mannersdorf
Hausling-Mauer-Matzleinsdorf
Erlauf

Petzenkirchen-Bergland
St.Martin/Ybbsfeld

AFKDO Persenbeug
Unterabschnitt Persenbeug
AFKDO Melk

Melk-Weiten

Krummnussbaum
Hausling-Gerolding-Mannersdorf
Hausling-Mauer-Matzleinsdorf
Erlauf

Petzenkirchen-Bergland
Blindenmarkt

Ybbs/Donau
Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 1
Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 2
St.Leonhard am Forst
Diesendorf-Texing-St.Gotthard-1
Diesendorf-Texing-St.Gotthard-2
Mank 1

Mank 2

Kirnberg

Kilb

Hurm-Inning

Langenlois

Langenlois

Maria Anzbach
Karlstetten-Obritzberg
Wang-Zarnsdorf
Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 1
Ruprechtshofen-Brunnwiesen 2
Diesendorf-Texing-St.Gotthard-1
Diesendorf-Texing-St.Gotthard-2
Blindenmarkt

Mank 1

Kirnberg

Kilb

Hirm-Inning

Langenlois

Langenlois
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Bewerbsplan des

42. Bezirksfeuerwehrjugendleistungsbewerb

FFNr

123
12305
12224
12217
12211
12208
12208
12204
12506
12507

123
12305
12224
12217
12211
12208
12208
12204
12506
12501
12509
12110
12110
12112
12114
12114
12109
12109
12108
12106
12105
10412
10412
17310
17405
18108
12110
12110
12114
12114
12501
12109
12108
12106
12105
10412
10412

FFBezeichnung

AFKDO Persenbeug
FF Gottsdorf

FF Spielberg-Pielach
FF Melk

FF Krummnussbaum
FF Hausling

FF Hausling

FF Erlauf

FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland
FF St.Martin/Ybbsfeld
AFKDO Persenbeug
FF Gottsdorf

FF Spielberg-Pielach
FF Melk

FF Krummnussbaum
FF Hausling

FF Hausling

FF Erlauf

FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland
FF Blindenmarkt

FF Ybbs/Donau

FF Ruprechtshofen
FF Ruprechtshofen
FF St.Leonhard am Forst
FF Texing

FF Texing

FF Mank

FF Mank

FF Kirnberg

FF Kilb

FF Inning

FF Langenlois

FF Langenlois

FF Maria Anzbach
FF Karlstetten

FF Wang

FF Ruprechtshofen
FF Ruprechtshofen
FF Texing

FF Texing

FF Blindenmarkt

FF Mank

FF Kirnberg

FF Kilb

FF Inning

FF Langenlois

FF Langenlois

Wertungsklasse

B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B/ Eigene
B / Eigene
B/ Eigene
B/ Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S / Eigene
S / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
B / Eigene
BG / Gaste
BGM / Gaste
BG / Gaste
BG / Gaste
BG / Gaste
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
S/ Eigene
SG/ Gaste
SGM / Gaste

Antretezeit

21.06.2025 11:30
21.06.2025 11:30
21.06.2025 11:40
21.06.2025 11:40
21.06.2025 11:50
21.06.2025 11:50
21.06.2025 12:00
21.06.2025 12:00
21.06.2025 12:10
21.06.2025 12:10
21.06.2025 12:20
21.06.2025 12:20
21.06.2025 12:30
21.06.2025 12:30
21.06.2025 12:40
21.06.2025 12:40
21.06.2025 12:50
21.06.2025 12:50
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:10
21.06.2025 13:10
21.06.2025 13:20
21.06.2025 13:20
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:40
21.06.2025 13:40
21.06.2025 13:50
21.06.2025 13:50
21.06.2025 14:00
21.06.2025 14:00
21.06.2025 14:10
21.06.2025 14:10
21.06.2025 14:20
21.06.2025 14:20
21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:40
21.06.2025 14:40
21.06.2025 14:50
21.06.2025 14:50
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:10
21.06.2025 15:10
21.06.2025 15:20
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Nr. Gruppe

48  Maria Anzbach
49  Wang-Zarnsdorf
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FFNr FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse
17310  FF Maria Anzbach SG/ Gaste
18108 FF Wang SG / Gaste

Antretezeit

21.06.2025 15:20
21.06.2025 15:30
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